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Women / 3 / L3 d2 grp1
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Martinez351
Premier - FL

9.400 9.550 9.3009.275 37.525
4 1 1 3 1 

1 

Olivia Drummond1255
Top Contenders

9.300 9.300 9.5509.225 37.375
5 4 2 1T 2 

2 

Sophia Elmer1762
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.625 9.350 9.5508.325 36.850
2 3 9 1T 3 

3 

Darcy Pittman356
Premier - FL

9.700 8.975 8.8508.200 35.725
1 5 10 7 4 

4 

Giuliana Coulthard423
Stars and Stripes

9.200 8.650 9.2258.425 35.500
6 8 8 4 5 

5 

Ava Staley1760
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.875 8.950 8.6008.500 34.925
7 6 4T 10 6 

6 

Ella Kallen1761
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.475 9.400 8.9257.100 34.900
3 2 12 6 7 

7 

Ava Phillips355
Premier - FL

8.650 8.725 8.9508.450 34.775
10 7 6T 5 8 

8 

Izabella Bednarek2401
Flying High - IL

8.800 8.625 8.8008.150 34.375
8 9 11 8 9 

9 

Josephine Meehan3207
Flying High - IL

8.700 8.375 8.5758.450 34.100
9 10 6T 11 10 

10 

Morgan Gage1759
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.400 8.300 8.7258.500 33.925
11 11 4T 9 11 

11 

Alyson Henehan2469
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.350 0.000 8.3008.750 25.400
12 12 3 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 d2 grp2
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natasha Farris1763
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.725 9.325 9.4758.750 37.275
1 2 3T 2 1 

1 

Nadia Scalisi1769
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.100 9.350 9.5259.000 36.975
6T 1 2 1 2 

2 

Sienna Ingrasci1771
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.550 8.900 9.4008.750 36.600
2T 4 3T 3 3 

3 

Hannah Gouldborne349
Premier - FL

9.100 9.075 9.1008.700 35.975
6T 3 5 8 4 

4 

Kylie Gill1317
Universal GymAcademy

9.550 8.325 9.2008.525 35.600
2T 10 6 5 5 

5 

Haley Nolan1764
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.475 8.600 9.1508.350 35.575
4 8 9T 6 6 

6 

Angela Sanchez1323
Universal GymAcademy

8.750 8.250 9.2259.075 35.300
10 11 1 4 7 

7 

Morgan Campbell2468
Gainesville Gym Acad

9.175 8.450 9.1258.250 35.000
5 9 11 7 8 

8 

Lulu Dettor1767
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.100 8.725 8.6008.350 34.775
6T 6 9T 11 9T

9T

Kaelin Braverman1768
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.900 8.675 8.8008.400 34.775
9 7 8 9 9T

9T

Addison Cairns1766
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.700 8.825 8.3507.750 33.625
11 5 12 12 11 

11 

Hayley Maier1770
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.250 7.975 8.6508.450 33.325
12T 13 7 10 12 

12 

Rebecca Wynn2472
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.250 8.000 7.7007.250 31.200
12T 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 d2 grp3
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kadin Allen346
Premier - FL

9.650 9.525 9.5009.175 37.850
1T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Alexandria Lagness1248
Top Contenders

9.375 9.200 9.6509.450 37.675
4 3 1 1 2 

2 

Lilah Felsher2524
Gold Coast  - FL

9.650 8.350 9.2509.000 36.250
1T 9T 3 4 3 

3 

Gracie Korta350
Premier - FL

9.425 9.300 8.9508.525 36.200
3 2 7 7T 4 

4 

Aryanna Paulena2525
Gold Coast  - FL

9.000 8.975 9.4008.675 36.050
9 5 5 3 5T

5T

Logan Friedemann2526
Gold Coast  - FL

9.300 9.075 8.8758.800 36.050
5 4 4 9T 5T

5T

Emily Johnson1073
Squeeze Athletics

9.150 8.500 9.0508.650 35.350
6T 7 6 6 7 

7 

Kate Giesel1321
Universal GymAcademy

9.150 8.450 8.8008.125 34.525
6T 8 9 11 8 

8 

Alitta Basco1319
Universal GymAcademy

8.800 8.575 9.1007.625 34.100
10 6 11 5 9 

9 

Ariana Ferguson1320
Universal GymAcademy

8.450 8.350 8.9508.200 33.950
12 9T 8 7T 10 

10 

Sophia Huerkamp1772
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.050 8.150 8.1007.850 33.150
8 11 10 12 11 

11 

Leah Setser1318
Universal GymAcademy

8.700 8.100 8.8756.450 32.125
11 12 12 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 d2 grp4
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Swan1261
Top Contenders

9.325 9.300 9.4009.250 37.275
4 2T 4 4 1 

1 

Gianna Grassi1247
Top Contenders

9.525 9.150 9.5509.025 37.250
1 4T 6 1 2 

2 

Abigail Koppel1777
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.150 9.150 9.4509.350 37.100
6 4T 2 3 3T

3T

Leah Tejeda-Monzon2527
Gold Coast  - FL

9.000 9.325 9.3759.400 37.100
9T 1 1 5 3T

3T

Siena Booth347
Premier - FL

9.425 9.300 9.3258.950 37.000
2 2T 7 6 5 

5 

Arden Swindle1180
Temple Terrace

9.000 8.850 9.5259.275 36.650
9T 8 3 2 6 

6 

Isabel McCallus352
Premier - FL

9.375 9.150 9.2008.850 36.575
3 4T 8 7 7 

7 

Madeline Sischo357
Premier - FL

8.700 9.100 9.1009.200 36.100
11T 7 5 10 8 

8 

Danila Tuazon1250
Top Contenders

9.250 8.700 9.1508.350 35.450
5 9 11 8T 9 

9 

Bella Lucina2402
Flying High - IL

9.125 8.425 9.1508.650 35.350
7 10 9 8T 10 

10 

Stella Potenti1776
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.050 8.300 8.2508.375 33.975
8 11T 10 12 11 

11 

Madison Mong1322
Universal GymAcademy

8.700 8.300 8.6757.550 33.225
11T 11T 13 11 12 

12 

Cameron Emmott1774
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.700 8.000 8.1007.600 32.400
11T 13 12 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning City Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 Gasparilla Classic Gym C & D
Meet Results
Feb 19-21, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/19/2016 9:11:29 PM

Women / 3 / L3 d2 grp5
Session: D2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Moya354
Premier - FL

9.700 9.275 9.3009.425 37.700
1 2T 1T 4 1 

1 

Liz Marie Davila2234
Club MarbellaPanama 

9.200 9.350 9.3259.150 37.025
4T 1 4 3 2 

2 

Dana Batista2235
Club MarbellaPanama 

9.450 9.000 9.4008.900 36.750
2 9 6 2 3 

3 

Maddison Gotthardt421
Stars and Stripes

9.425 9.250 9.2758.550 36.500
3 4T 9 5 4 

4 

Lexi Mackenzie1178
Temple Terrace

8.750 9.250 9.2509.000 36.250
11 4T 5 6T 5 

5 

Madeline Frank1177
Temple Terrace

8.925 8.425 9.4259.425 36.200
9 12 1T 1 6 

6 

Alyssa Nasert1249
Top Contenders

9.200 9.175 9.2008.500 36.075
4T 6T 10T 9 7 

7 

Shannon Powell1179
Temple Terrace

8.550 9.275 8.8009.225 35.850
12T 2T 3 12 8 

8 

Emily Gotthardt422
Stars and Stripes

9.200 9.175 9.0008.200 35.575
4T 6T 13 11 9 

9 

Kayla Paternoster2529
Gold Coast  - FL

8.950 9.050 9.2508.225 35.475
8 8 12 6T 10 

10 

Alicia Hill2470
Gainesville Gym Acad

9.050 8.325 9.2258.725 35.325
7 13 7 8 11 

11 

Lauren Fitzpatrick2528
Gold Coast  - FL

8.550 8.650 9.0758.600 34.875
12T 11 8 10 12 

12 

Lindsay Taylor2471
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.800 8.800 8.6508.500 34.750
10 10 10T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: D2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier - FL L 113.450 29.050 28.375 27.900 28.125
21 1 1

2 Ft Lauderdale Stars L 112.650 28.900 28.100 27.100 28.550
12 2 2
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: D2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Contenders S 112.700 28.225 27.800 27.925 28.750
11 1 1T

2 Gold Coast  - FL S 110.625 27.950 27.450 27.200 28.025
32 2 3

3 Temple Terrace S 110.175 26.675 27.375 27.925 28.200
25 3 1T

4 Stars and Stripes S 107.575 27.825 27.075 25.175 27.500
43 4 5

5 Gainesville Gym Acad S 105.575 27.025 25.575 25.975 27.000
54 5 4
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